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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 23 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
11.04.2021 Results Prelim
Evropsko prvensto  : 2:00.46  /  Tokyo A-norma : 1:57.50  /  Tokyo B-norma : 2:01.03  /  COMEN CUP Muski 15 - 16: 2:09.02  /
Evropsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 2:03.90

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. April 2:13.67 586 Q 31.24 35.56 36.46 30.41
2. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 11. April 2:13.68 586 Q 30.61 34.08 34.88 34.11
3. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Spartak Prozivka 2:16.60 550 Q 30.30 33.77 35.73 36.80
4. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:27.80 434 Q 35.32 36.99 38.77 36.72
5. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 2:30.63 410 Q 34.36 37.56 39.58 39.13
6. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 2:31.83 400 Q 33.87 38.35 39.99 39.62
7. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:37.97 355 Q 37.07 40.12 41.03 39.75
8. BARBARIC, Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 2:39.58 344 Q 36.34 40.36 41.81 41.07
9. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 NOVI SAD 2:42.87 324 R 36.39 40.00 42.70 43.78

10. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 2:43.10 323 R 36.41 41.11 42.48 43.10
11. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar 2018 2:43.82 318 42.11 40.53
12. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 2:43.89 318 37.83 41.95 42.72 41.39
13. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:45.13 311 37.65 42.25 43.52 41.71
14. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:53.58 268 34.77 47.61
15. KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen 08 Spartak Prozivka 3:01.39 234 42.29 45.57 47.41 46.12
16. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 3:05.06 221 43.14 47.16 50.71 44.05
17. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:08.05 210 43.39 48.04 48.98 47.64
18. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 3:08.44 209 43.62 48.76 48.62 47.44

B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

1. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:27.80 434 Q 35.32 36.99 38.77 36.72
2. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 2:30.63 410 Q 34.36 37.56 39.58 39.13
3. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 2:31.83 400 Q 33.87 38.35 39.99 39.62
4. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 2:43.10 323 R 36.41 41.11 42.48 43.10
5. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:53.58 268 34.77 47.61

C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

1. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:37.97 355 Q 37.07 40.12 41.03 39.75
2. BARBARIC, Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 2:39.58 344 Q 36.34 40.36 41.81 41.07
3. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 NOVI SAD 2:42.87 324 R 36.39 40.00 42.70 43.78
4. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar 2018 2:43.82 318 42.11 40.53
5. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 2:43.89 318 37.83 41.95 42.72 41.39
6. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:45.13 311 37.65 42.25 43.52 41.71
7. KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen 08 Spartak Prozivka 3:01.39 234 42.29 45.57 47.41 46.12
8. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 3:05.06 221 43.14 47.16 50.71 44.05
9. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:08.05 210 43.39 48.04 48.98 47.64

10. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 3:08.44 209 43.62 48.76 48.62 47.44


